
Show #1107: TUSS NOV 2025 (11/7/2025-11/9/2025)

11. TU H2U: Halter 3 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 268 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister5.00

2 821 Frank Sinatra Colton Worrell Tabitha Worrell4.00

3 805 The Mouse Is Rockin Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume3.00

4 806 Hott Clickbait Ilana Dickison Jennifer Rheaume2.00

5 429 Starlights Smokeshow Karmon Rosencrance Karmon Rosencrance1.00

12. TU H3O: Halter 4 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 296 PV Chips Cocoa Cutie Linda Smathers Linda Smathers6.00

2 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume5.00

3 271 One Sensational Asset Jamie Spence Staci Cawyer4.00

4 829 Hollywood GottaDance Ilana Dickison Ilana Dickison3.00

5 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart2.00

6 848 No Sheik Sherlock Marni Leonard Marni Leonard1.00

7 802 Rides Like A Porsche Samantha Zolnosky Samantha Zolnosky0.00

8 819 My China Cat Kiera Cosio Teresa Cosio0.00

13. TU HCO: Halter Color Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 296 PV Chips Cocoa Cutie Linda Smathers Linda Smathers6.00

2 271 One Sensational Asset Jamie Spence Staci Cawyer5.00

3 848 No Sheik Sherlock Marni Leonard Marni Leonard4.00

4 960 Sophies Silver Spots Tabitha Worrell Tabitha Worrell3.00

5 837 Georgia... Anabelle Cooper Nicolette Cooper2.00

6 240 Jackson Tina Keogh Tina Keogh1.00

7 815 Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson0.00

8 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier0.00

14. TU HNC: Halter Non Color Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume6.00

2 268 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister5.00

3 286 Watch For The Roses Wendy Peterson Wendy Peterson4.00

4 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart3.00

5 61 My Intentions R Good Mary Kemple Mary Kemple2.00

6 282 Some Kinda Of Fancy Christina Miller Christina Miller1.00

7 92 Rosco Baylee Spence Jamie Spence0.00

8 805 The Mouse Is Rockin Brandon Tanner Jennifer Rheaume0.00

15. TU HPT: Halter Pleasure Type Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 281 Veroc PCF Isabelle Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa2.00

2 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart1.00

16. TU HST: Halter Stock Type Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 296 PV Chips Cocoa Cutie Linda Smathers Linda Smathers6.00

2 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume5.00

3 268 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister4.00
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4 800 Darlin Your Dirty Wendy Ehr Wendy Ehr3.00

5 286 Watch For The Roses Wendy Peterson Wendy Peterson2.00

6 271 One Sensational Asset Jamie Spence Staci Cawyer1.00

7 848 No Sheik Sherlock Marni Leonard Marni Leonard0.00

8 282 Some Kinda Of Fancy Christina Miller Christina Miller0.00

17. TU HRH: Halter, Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 802 Rides Like A Porsche Samantha Zolnosky Samantha Zolnosky6.00

2 829 Hollywood GottaDance Ilana Dickison Ilana Dickison5.00

3 819 My China Cat Kiera Cosio Teresa Cosio4.00

4 960 Sophies Silver Spots Tabitha Worrell Tabitha Worrell3.00

5 822 Hot Summer Storm Karmon Rosencrance Karmon Rosencrance2.00

6 221 Kiri Nicole Linboe Nicole Linboe1.00

18. TU HOP: Halter Open Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 296 PV Chips Cocoa Cutie Linda Smathers Linda Smathers6.00

2 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume5.00

3 286 Watch For The Roses Wendy Peterson Wendy Peterson4.00

4 271 One Sensational Asset Jamie Spence Staci Cawyer3.00

5 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart2.00

6 819 My China Cat Kiera Cosio Teresa Cosio1.00

7 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack0.00

8 282 Some Kinda Of Fancy Christina Miller Christina Miller0.00

19. TU LUL: Lunge Line All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Kiri Nicole Linboe Nicole Linboe1.00


